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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.64 4.01 5.55 3.96 100000 100000 99583 99703 7242081 7783054 72.42 77.83
0.22 0.19 0.88 0.75 99444 99604 397593 398257 7142498 7683351 71.82 77.13
0.16 0.06 0.8 0.3 99357 99528 496585 497567 6744905 7285093 67.88 73.19
0.06 0.1 0.34 0.54 99277 99499 496301 497358 6248320 6787526 62.93 68.21
0.43 0.21 2.15 1.09 99243 99445 495681 496951 5752019 6290168 57.95 63.25
0.87 0.31 4.36 1.56 99029 99336 494066 496291 5256338 5793217 53.07 58.31
0.79 0.26 3.94 1.3 98597 99180 492013 495578 4762272 5296926 48.3 53.4
0.9 0.43 4.51 2.15 98208 99051 489930 494721 4270259 4801348 43.48 48.47

1.57 0.8 7.83 4.01 97764 98837 486904 493194 3780329 4306627 38.66 43.57
2.46 1.43 12.26 7.14 96998 98440 482015 490445 3293425 3813433 33.95 38.73
4.84 2.44 23.96 12.15 95808 97738 473301 485717 2811410 3322988 29.34 33.99
8.35 4.38 40.98 21.68 93513 96549 457981 477514 2338109 2837270 25 29.38

13.89 6.45 67.27 31.79 89680 94456 433316 464774 1880128 2359756 20.96 24.98
23 10.67 109.12 52.06 83646 91453 395412 445364 1446812 1894982 17.29 20.72

30.23 15.9 141.1 76.67 74518 86692 346304 416843 1051400 1449618 14.1 16.72
48.63 28.74 217.71 134.58 64003 80045 285180 373292 705096 1032775 11.01 12.9
75.2 53.35 317.27 236.34 50069 69272 210629 305429 419916 659483 8.38 9.52

121.87 100.5 464.33 401.08 34183 52900 131234 211456 209287 354054 6.12 6.69
195.94 186.85 638.73 620.61 18311 31683 78053 142598 78053 142598 4.26 4.5
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